
Download the White Plains 
DPW At Your Service APP today.

Or go to CITYOFWHITEPLAINS.COM to see 
your trash schedule and make appointments 

for special pick ups online.

Never forget your trash, recycling or brush days again!

Holiday Sanitation Schedule Changes 
City of White Plains  -  July 1, 2019 thru June 30, 2020

Garbage will NOT be collected on 
the following 2019/2020 Holidays

Independence Day
Thursday, July 4, 2019

Labor Day 
Monday, September 2, 2019

Columbus Day 
Monday, October 14, 2019

Election Day
Tuesday November, 5 2019

Thanksgiving 
Thursday, November 28, 2019

Christmas Day  
Wednesday, December 25, 2019

 
SPECIAL HOLIDAY 

Paper Pickup 
Saturday, December 28, 2019

New Years Day
Wednesday, January 1, 2020

Martin Luther King’s Birthday  
Monday, January 20, 2020

President’s Day
Monday, February 17, 2020

Good Friday
Friday, April 10, 2020

Memorial Day  
Monday, May 25, 2020

If your regular pickups are 
Monday & Thursday, your holiday 

pickups will be on:

Monday & Wednesday

Tuesday & Thursday

Tuesday & Thursday

Monday & Thursday

Monday & Wednesday

Monday & Thursday

Paper recycling should be placed 
at the curb by 

8 a.m. on Saturday

Monday & Thursday

Tuesday & Thursday

Tuesday & Thursday

Monday & Wednesday

Tuesday & Thursday

If your regular pick ups are 
Tuesday & Friday, your holiday 

pickups will be on:

Tuesday & Friday

Wednesday & Friday

Wednesday & Friday

Wednesday & Friday

Tuesday & Friday

Tuesday & Friday

Paper recycling should be placed 
at the curb by                                             

8 a.m. on Saturday

Tuesday & Friday

Wednesday & Friday

Wednesday & Friday

Tuesday & Thursday

Wednesday & Friday

Please note that during holiday weeks where there is a schedule change, there will be 
NO PAPER RECYCLING pick up on Wednesdays.  You may bring paper and other recyclable items

 to the Gedney Recycling Yard at 87 Gedney Way, M-Sat, 8 a.m. - 4:00 p.m, Sun 8 a.m. - Noon.

Log on to www.cityofwhiteplains.com for more sanitation/recycling information


